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TC Grun-Weiss Hennef (4069)
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Anlage
Sovener Str. 34, 53773 Hennef
T 0171 — 5410 999 (1. Vorsitzender) info@tc-gw-hennef.de

Hallenadresse
Reutherstral3e 22, 53773 Hennef
G +49 (0)2242 / 22 10 info@sportaktiv.de

Sportwart/in

Winterberg, Christoph
T 01707427944 chris.wintermountain@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Christoph Winterberg

m 01707427944 ; chris.wintermountain@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Horak, Michael
Winterberg, Christoph
Baja, Christopher
Frombgen, Timo
Hendricks, Sven
Baldus, Joost
Pischel, Bernhardt
Altenhével, Robin
Budenko, Maxim (UKR*)
Cramer, Lukas
Winterberg, Lukas
Knips, Florian

Katzki, Thorsten
Mérsdorf, Thomas
Boi, Fabio

16 Karbaum, Martin
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ID-Nr.

17653073
19569723
19405572
18002860
17754592
19306313
19509232
19860717
18353410
10257884
19306979
18705310
17302026
18998471
10258563
10163106

LK

LK16,1
LK19,7
LK22,4
LK20,3
LK21,2
LK23,8
LK22,8
LK22,5
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK23,4
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